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Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement hold

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public 1,413 69,79,676 69,79,676 47.13 69,79,6

(C1) Shares

underlying 0.00
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00
Non Public

Grand Total 1,419 1,48,08,706 1,48,08,706 100.00 1,48,08,7

6 78,29,030 78,29,030 52.87 78,29,0

0.00

»
Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
P Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
] Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public

-

shareholder
P Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No.
of Shares.
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A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

MOHAMMED
AEJAZ HABEEB

AMEER BASHA
PASPALA

K KRISHNAM
RAJU

SARADA VIJAYA
KUMARI
KALIDINDI

K NIRUSHA

PENMETSA
PARVATHI

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=AT1+A2

Scrip Code : 539267

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Samsrita Labs Ltd

78,29,030  78,29,030
14,79124 14,79124
11,61,800 11,61,800
28,99,630 28,99,630

8,65,690 8,65,690
10,29,200 10,29,200

3,93,586 3,93,586
78,29,030  78,29,030
78,29,030  78,29,030

Quarter Ending : Jun-23

0.00

52.87

9.99

7.85

19.58

5.85

6.95

2.66

52.87

0.00

52.87

78,29,030

14,79,124

11,61,800

28,99,630

8,65,690

10,29,200

3,93,586

78,29,030

78,29,030
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0.00

52.87

9.99

7.85

19.58

5.85

6.95

2.66

52.87

0.00

52.87

78,29,030

14,79,124

11,61,800

28,99,630

8,65,690

10,29,200

3,93,586

78,29,030

78,29,030
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Scrip Code : 539267

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

SARVOTHAMA
REDDY
MORRAMREDDYGARI

M NEELA REDDY

RUDRARAJU
SRINIVAS KUMAR

LAKSHMI
NARASIMHA RAJU
KALIDHINDI

MORRAMREDDY
SRINIVAS
CHAITANYA

NIKITHA KORUPOLU

MORRAMREDDY
PRABHA SAMEERA

Non Resident Indians
(NRIs)

RAJESWARI HARIKA
KALIDHINDI

JANAKIRAMA RAJU
KALIDHINDI

Bodies Corporate
Any Other (specify)
Clearing Members
Sub Total B4

B=B1+B2+B3+B4

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,

1344

10

2

1413

1413

voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=539267&qtrid=118.00&QtrName=Jun-23

836732

5233433

660136

692200

360750

240000

361000

300000

664500

808496

400000

400000

100969

46

46

6979676

6979676

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

8,36,732

52,33,433

6,60,136

6,92,200

3,60,750

2,40,000

3,61,000

3,00,000

6,64,500

8,08,496

4,00,000

4,00,000

1,00,969
46
46
69,79,676

69,79,676

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.65

35.34

4.46

4.67

2.44

2.44

2.03

4.49

5.46

2.70

2.70

0.68

0.00

0.00

4713

47.13

8,36,732

52,33,433

6,60,136

6,92,200

3,60,750

2,40,000

3,61,000

3,00,000

6,64,500

8,08,496

4,00,000

4,00,000

1,00,969
46
46
69,79,676

69,79,676

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Samsrita Labs Ltd

0.00

5.65

35.34

4.46

4.67

2.44

1.62

2.44

4.49

5.46

2.70

2.70

0.68

0.00

0.00

4713

47.13

Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

7,40,632

51,11,733

6,60,136

6,92,200

3,60,750

2,40,000

3,61,000

3,00,000

6,64,500

8,08,496

4,00,000

4,00,000

1,00,969
46
46
67,61,876

67,61,876

Quarter ending : Jun-23
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Samsrita Labs Ltd

Scrip Code : 539267 Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 ° "
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the
extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern

Samsrita Labs Ltd
Scrip Code : 539267

Quarter ending : Jun-23

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL

NIL NIL

NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Samsrita Labs Ltd

Scrip Code : 539267

Quarter ending : Jun-23

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

5.44

5.44

5.44

5.44

5.44
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